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TATEVILLE WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

OP 

TATEVILLE, PULASKI COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

Rates, Rules and ~egulations for Furn~§hing 

WATER S~RYICE ' . 

• A': 

. 
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Tateville area, southern portion of Pulaski County, Kentucky 

Filed 'With P.UBUC SERVICE COM1\1ISSION OF · 
IffiNTUCI(Y 

ISSUlD July 2, 

ISSUW 



,• 

Tateville Area, Southern 
Form for filing Rate Schedules F or Portion of Pulaski County, Ky. 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. No. I 

'l~d Revised SHEET NO. 1 
-------------- --------

TATEVILLE WATER ASSOCIATION, INC . CANCELLING P.S.C. No. 
Name of Issuing Corporation I ~ R Cl\,./1' s t! d 

Ongu;ja""' . SHEET NO. 1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

ALL CONSUMERS . 

CONNECTION CHARGES: 

Meter size 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
3/4" Meter 
l" .and over 

5(8" Meter: 

First 
Next 
Over 

3/4" Meter: 

First 
Over 

1" Meter: 

First . 
Over 

1-1/2 " .. Meter: 

First 
Over 

2" Me ter: 

First 
Over 

1,000 gallons 
4, 000 ga l:Ions 
5,000 gallons 

5,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
10,000 gallons 

15,000 gallons 
15,000 gallons 

20,000 gallons 
20,000 ga llons 

Issued by authority of 
Case No. 7650-1 dated ------------------

Charge 

$3 00.00 
325.00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Actual cost of installation 

$7.60 Minimum Bill 
3.70 per 1,000 gallons . 
2.75 per 1,000 ga llons 

$22.40 Minimum Bill 
2 . 75 per 1 , 000 ga llons 

$36 . 15 Minimum Bill 
2. 75 per 1,000 gallons d 

PUBLIC S~RVICE COMMISSI N 
Of KENTUCKY 

1 

$49.90 Minimum Bi ll f FFECTIVE 
2.75 per 1,000 gallons 

M ~R 14933 
I 
1 

$63 .65 Ninimum Bill PURSUAN ~3!::5~1, 2.75 Per 1,000 gallons ~ ~ 0 (1) .j 
BY:, fA 

/' 
DATE EFFECTIVE March 14, 1983 · 

o£ the Public 
Marc h 14, 1983 

.:>.:::rvice 

------------------

Co:TW'lission of 


